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Recently Deceased Members
May 2022



May 2022

Sherman Reader
John Drogos
Clarence Reece
Branko Horvat
Patrick Chrisman
Matthew Carlberg
Daniel McGrath
Roy Miller

Ronald Zalud

Jack Campo
Ronald Vergo
Kenneth W. Fischer
Trent Gautschy

Thomas Furlong

UA Card Number

930814

964142

697601

955297

1097434

1200016

1056127

894113

812316

968332

791089

933703

1224552

773445

Date of Death
4/20/22

4/27/22
5/8/22
4/30/22
5/3/22
5/15/22
5/16/22
5/17/22
5/6/22
5/22/22
5/21/22
5/22/22
5/26/22

5/28/22

Years of Service

56 Year Member
55 Year Member
71 Year Member
55 Year Member
33 Year Member
3 Year Member
42 Year Member
58 Year Member
57 Year Member
54 Year Member
66 Year Member
56 Year Member
20 Year Member

67 Year Member



