

Recently Deceased Members
May 2022

<u>May 2022</u>

Name	UA Card Number	Date of Death	Years of Service
Sherman Reader	930814	4/20/22	56 Year Member
John Drogos	964142	4/27/22	55 Year Member
Clarence Reece	697601	5/8/22	71 Year Member
Branko Horvat	955297	4/30/22	55 Year Member
Patrick Chrisman	1097434	5/3/22	33 Year Member
Matthew Carlberg	1200016	5/15/22	3 Year Member
Daniel McGrath	1056127	5/16/22	42 Year Member
Roy Miller	894113	5/17/22	58 Year Member
Ronald Zalud	812316	5/6/22	57 Year Member
Jack Campo	968332	5/22/22	54 Year Member
Ronald Vergo	791089	5/21/22	66 Year Member
Kenneth W. Fischer	933703	5/22/22	56 Year Member
Trent Gautschy	1224552	5/26/22	20 Year Member
Thomas Furlong	773445	5/28/22	67 Year Member